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SHORT NOTICE QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS.

DAOOITY I Trm HOUSE OF SHRI VISHWANATH TIWABJ: or ' qusm VILLAGE
o1, Shri SUKI-IDEO NARAIN SINGH MAHTHA WJll the Chi
Minister be pleased to state— __
(a) whether it is-a fact tha,t. the Pohce ha.ve taken 0o - step ith the dacoity that took plavein January last.in the: hos conneotion wi A
‘of Shri Vlswanath Tnva.n of Vﬂla,ge Fa;rusahl, P, Ma.njhl

Saran s Cy
(b) if =0, the reason for the same; if. not what steps have taken in this connection and with what ‘result ?- L Shri KRISHNA BALLABH SAHAY : (a) The answer 1s m:_ th npgatwe. - ‘ .
(b) The questmn doas not arise, L Co

_ wmmms OF: 'SRREST Aeamsw mmms.

g ' 28, Shri RASH BIHARI LAL: Will the Minister, in chawge a
. ' the Revenue Department be pleased to state—
T (a) whether it is 2 faot “that warran’os of arrest- agamst §0
Paharias of Ra)mahal Sahlbgan] hills have been issued by the S. D, 0
.. Sahibganj, and. their. propertnes “have been seized under seg '88 and 87, Cr. P- C. ; for their’ non-appearance ; .
(B ‘whether it is a fact “that the Minister, in charge of R.ev
- has, assured that no’ interference. would be made in 'the harves S&b".' ‘grass grown on- their land end cases would be. withdram Ne) “if -it is. &, fact tha,t several Paharias have run daway to iy fear . of the atroolues of - the local officials - and - have su
o seveml representations to the Minister, ‘Revenus, and . the 8¢
" "Revenue, Department, alleging ZULUM by them agamst P

@) if .the answers to clavises ' () "to * (c). ‘be in. i
" will “Government be pleased to state what & .the -conten
- represenﬁ&tlons and -what action have been aken
" {e). whether reports heve been :
a.nd wha.t are . the Teasons of
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